
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)4,1 42 39

2 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36

3 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36

4 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 35 32

5 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,4 35 28

6 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,3 34 35

7 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,5 34 35

8 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 34 34

9 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)4 (+)4 (+)3,8 34 30

10 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 33 32

11 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 33 31

12 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 30

13 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 33 29

14 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,3 33 29

15 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,9 2 1,9 32 34

16 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,6 2 1,6 32 34

17 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,7 1 0,7 32 33

18 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 0 0 0 32 32

19 ACPP010011 MANRIQUE LANZAS, RAMON (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32

20 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 32 31

21 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL1,5 2 1,5 31 33

22 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, QUIM 1,3 1 1,3 31 32

23 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,1 1 1,1 31 32

24 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,6 1 0,6 31 32

25 ACPP009930 SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 31 28

26 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,7 31 28

27 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 30 35

28 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,1 30 33

29 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 0,4 0 0,6 30 30

30 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3 30 27

31 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5,2 5 5,2 29 34

32 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 4,2 4 4,2 29 33

33 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,1 29 33

34 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,8 1 1 29 30

35 ACPP026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 4,9 5 4,9 28 33

36 ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,1 4 4,1 28 32

37 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,3 28 30

38 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,8 28 30

39 ACPP028451 CANTO PIÑERO, FRAN 1,4 1 1,6 28 29

40 ACPP029163 MUÑOZ UREÑA, GUILLEM 0,9 1 1,1 28 29

41 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 0,8 1 1 28 29

42 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 0,8 1 1 28 29

43 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 8,1 8 8,1 27 35

44 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 6,5 7 6,5 27 33

45 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,2 1 1,4 27 28

46 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,1 7 7,1 26 33

47 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,4 4 4,6 26 30

48 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,3 26 28

49 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 26 23

50 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 7,9 25 33

51 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,4 6 6,4 25 31

52 ACPP030774 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 3,2 3 3,4 25 28

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
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53 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,5 3 2,7 25 28

54 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,1 17 14,7 24 40

55 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 9 9 9 24 33

56 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,2 6 6,4 24 29

57 ACPP016457 ARIAS LOPEZ, TOMAS 3,4 3 3,6 24 27

58 ACPP014943 SIERRA RUA, ALFONSO 1 1 1,2 24 25

59 ACPP030439 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, NICO 0,4 0 0,6 24 24

60 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 13,5 14 13,5 23 35

61 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 8,7 9 8,7 23 32

62 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 8,4 8 8,4 23 31

63 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,8 10 9,8 22 32

64 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 22 31

65 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,3 7 7,5 22 29

66 ACPP013480 CILVETI LOPEZ, LLUIS 1,9 2 2,1 22 24

67 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,6 2 1,8 22 24

68 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL12,4 12 12,4 21 32

69 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 12,2 12 12,2 21 33

70 ACPP031671 VIÑOLAS MADAULA, ARIADNA 5,8 6 6 21 27

71 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,9 4 4,1 21 25

72 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 14,2 14 14,2 20 34

73 ACPP014662 PRAT ZAPATA, ALBERT 9,8 10 10 18 25

74 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,1 7 7,3 18 25

75 ACPP023676 FUENTES SAPOVA, ALEXANDER 3,1 3 3,3 18 20

76 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,7 2 1,9 18 19

77 ACPP026705 PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 9,7 10 9,9 17 27

78 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 17,1 17 17,1 16 32

79 ACPP024708 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MONICA 11,6 12 11,8 16 26

80 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 10,9 11 11,1 15 26

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,1 17 14,7 24 40

2 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)4,1 42 39

3 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 39 36

4 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36

5 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,5 34 35

6 ACPP004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,3 1 1,3 34 35

7 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 30 35

8 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 8,1 8 8,1 27 35

9 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 13,5 14 13,5 23 35

10 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 34 34

11 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,6 2 1,6 32 34

12 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,9 2 1,9 32 34

13 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5,2 5 5,2 29 34

14 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 14,2 14 14,2 20 34

15 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 0,7 1 0,7 32 33

16 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL1,5 2 1,5 31 33

17 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,1 3 3,1 30 33

18 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,1 4 4,1 29 33

19 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 4,2 4 4,2 29 33

20 ACPP026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 4,9 5 4,9 28 33

21 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 6,5 7 6,5 27 33

22 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,1 7 7,1 26 33

23 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 7,9 25 33

24 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 9 9 9 24 33
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25 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 12,2 12 12,2 21 33

26 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 35 32

27 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 33 32

28 ACPP010011 MANRIQUE LANZAS, RAMON (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32

29 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 0 0 0 32 32

30 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,6 1 0,6 31 32

31 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,1 1 1,1 31 32

32 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, QUIM 1,3 1 1,3 31 32

33 ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,1 4 4,1 28 32

34 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 8,7 9 8,7 23 32

35 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,8 10 9,8 22 32

36 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL12,4 12 12,4 21 32

37 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 17,1 17 17,1 16 32

38 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 33 31

39 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 32 31

40 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,4 6 6,4 25 31

41 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 8,4 8 8,4 23 31

42 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 22 31

43 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)4 (+)4 (+)3,8 34 30

44 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 30

45 ACPP012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 0,4 0 0,6 30 30

46 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,8 1 1 29 30

47 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,8 28 30

48 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,3 28 30

49 ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 4,4 4 4,6 26 30

50 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,3 33 29

51 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 33 29

52 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 0,8 1 1 28 29

53 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 0,8 1 1 28 29

54 ACPP029163 MUÑOZ UREÑA, GUILLEM 0,9 1 1,1 28 29

55 ACPP028451 CANTO PIÑERO, FRAN 1,4 1 1,6 28 29

56 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 6,2 6 6,4 24 29

57 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,3 7 7,5 22 29

58 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,4 35 28

59 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,7 31 28

60 ACPP009930 SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 31 28

61 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,2 1 1,4 27 28

62 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,3 26 28

63 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 2,5 3 2,7 25 28

64 ACPP030774 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 3,2 3 3,4 25 28

65 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3 30 27

66 ACPP016457 ARIAS LOPEZ, TOMAS 3,4 3 3,6 24 27

67 ACPP031671 VIÑOLAS MADAULA, ARIADNA 5,8 6 6 21 27

68 ACPP026705 PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 9,7 10 9,9 17 27

69 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 10,9 11 11,1 15 26

70 ACPP024708 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MONICA 11,6 12 11,8 16 26

71 ACPP014943 SIERRA RUA, ALFONSO 1 1 1,2 24 25

72 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,9 4 4,1 21 25

73 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,1 7 7,3 18 25

74 ACPP014662 PRAT ZAPATA, ALBERT 9,8 10 10 18 25

75 ACPP030439 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, NICO 0,4 0 0,6 24 24

76 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,6 2 1,8 22 24

77 ACPP013480 CILVETI LOPEZ, LLUIS 1,9 2 2,1 22 24

78 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 26 23

79 ACPP023676 FUENTES SAPOVA, ALEXANDER 3,1 3 3,3 18 20

80 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,7 2 1,9 18 19


